
Austrian Hill-Climb Championship 
Uradni rezultati - DIRKA / Official Results - RACE

Lista/List:8-4 Državno prvenstvo Avstrije Številka strani/Page:1

Poz. 
Pos.

S.Š./S/R 
S.N./G/C

Voznik/Znamka 
Driver/Vehicle

Drž. 
Nat.

Tekmovalec-NTL/Klub 
Competitor/Club

1.tek/run 
2.tek/run 
3.tek/run

Skupno 
Total

Zaostanek 
Diff.lead.

Hitrost 
Speed

1. 201 
V+2000

Vladimir STANKOVIČ 
Lola Zytec F3000

SLO
In šport 
In šport

1:34.733 
1:35.225 
1:35.212

4:45.170  132,55

2. 202 
V+2000

Hermann WALDY 
Reynard 94 D For.3000

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:36.381 
1:36.309 
1:34.223

4:46.913
+1.743 
+1.743 131,75

3. 215 
V+2000

Marietto NALON 
Lola 96/50 F3000

I Marietto NALON 
1:41.849 
1:43.986 
1:42.497

5:08.332
+23.162 
+21.419 122,60

4. 30 
III+2000

Herbert PREGARTNER 
Porsche 911 GT2

A Herbert PREGARTNER 
1:42.524 
1:44.278 
1:42.598

5:09.400
+24.230 
+1.068 122,17

5. 211 
IV+2000

Rodolfo AGUZZONI 
Lucchini Prototipo CN4

I Rodolfo AGUZZONI 
1:44.195 
1:43.235 
1:43.449

5:10.879
+25.709 
+1.479 121,59

6. 22 
III+2000

Felix PAILER 
Lancia Delta Integrale

A Felix PAILER 
1:44.022 
1:45.077 
1:42.985

5:12.084
+26.914 
+1.205 121,12

7. 210 
IV+2000

Nicolas BREBSON 
Osella PA 20 S

LUX Nicolas BREBSON 
1:43.923 
1:45.357 
1:43.643

5:12.923
+27.753 
+0.839 120,80

8. 28 
III+2000

Hans-Peter LABER 
Ford Gabat Cosworth

A Hans-Peter LABER 
1:44.261 
1:45.899 
1:44.863

5:15.023
+29.853 
+2.100 119,99

9. 208 
IV-2000

Stefan SILBERBERGER 
PRC C3

A Stefan SILBERBERGER 
1:48.075 
1:46.018 
1:46.064

5:20.157
+34.987 
+5.134 118,07

10. 212 
V-2000

Andreas 
STOLLNBERGER 
Renault Swiftsc 95

A Andreas STOLLNBERGER 
1:50.098 
1:49.435 
1:49.405

5:28.938
+43.768 
+8.781 114,92

11. 41 
III-1600

Andreas MARKO 
Ledinegg Golf GTI 16 V

A Andreas MARKO 
1:49.581 
1:50.061 
1:49.761

5:29.403
+44.233 
+0.465 114,75

12. 203 
V+2000

Gabriella PEDRONI 
Lola 399/50

I Gabriella PEDRONI 
1:56.202 
1:52.037 
1:50.257

5:38.496
+53.326 
+9.093 111,67

13. 57 
II-2000

Christian SCHWEIGER 
VW Golf IV, Kit Car

A Christian SCHWEIGER 
1:54.800 
1:54.554 
1:55.001

5:44.355
+59.185 
+5.859 109,77

14. 225 
V-2000

Gianfranco SFILIGOI 
Reynard Formula 3

I Gianfranco SFILIGOI 
1:55.232 
1:56.239 
1:55.262

5:46.733
+1:01.563 

+2.378 109,02

15. 34 
III+2000

Karl WERNER 
VW Golf Typ 17, 16V Turbo

A Rallye Team ZKW 
1:55.390 
1:55.242 
1:56.665

5:47.297
+1:02.127 

+0.564 108,84

16. 38 
III-2000

Heiko FIAUSCH 
Opel Kadett GSI 16V

A Heiko FIAUSCH 
1:55.638 
1:56.155 
1:56.198

5:47.991
+1:02.821 

+0.694 108,62

17. 98 
III-1600

Helmut MAIER 
VW Spiess-Golf

D
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:56.600 
1:55.507 
1:56.609

5:48.716
+1:03.546 

+0.725 108,40

18. 75 
II-1600

Alfred FISCHER 
Peugeot 106 Kitcar

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:56.855 
1:57.708 
1:56.635

5:51.198
+1:06.028 

+2.482 107,63

19. 24 
III+2000

Helmut HÄHNEL 
Lancia Delta Integrale

A
Helmut HÄHNEL 
Pailix Motorsportclub

1:57.240 
1:58.502 
1:55.635

5:51.377
+1:06.207 

+0.179 107,58

20. 74 
II-1600

Martin FISCHER 
Peugeot 106 Kitcar

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:58.786 
1:57.848 
1:57.129

5:53.763
+1:08.593 

+2.386 106,85

21. 50 
III-1600

Joe KRAMMER 
Alfa Romeo 33 16V

A Joe KRAMMER 
1:58.734 
1:58.924 
1:58.104

5:55.762
+1:10.592 

+1.999 106,25

22. 61 
II-2000

Kurt RITZBERGER 
Peugeot 306

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

1:58.654 
2:00.465 
1:58.551

5:57.670
+1:12.500 

+1.908 105,68

23. 58 
II-2000

Rene MARTINEK 
Honda Civic Type R

A MSC Rottenegg 
1:59.921 
2:00.828 
2:00.621

6:01.370
+1:16.200 

+3.700 104,60

Datum/Date:25.6.2006 Čas/Time:18:40:10



Austrian Hill-Climb Championship 
Uradni rezultati - DIRKA / Official Results - RACE

Lista/List:8-4 Državno prvenstvo Avstrije Številka strani/Page:2

Poz. 
Pos.

S.Š./S/R 
S.N./G/C

Voznik/Znamka 
Driver/Vehicle

Drž. 
Nat.

Tekmovalec-NTL/Klub 
Competitor/Club

1.tek/run 
2.tek/run 
3.tek/run

Skupno 
Total

Zaostanek 
Diff.lead.

Hitrost 
Speed

24. 99 
III-2000

Werner JUD 
VW Golf

A Werner JUD 
2:04.256 
2:00.078 
2:00.594

6:04.928
+1:19.758 

+3.558 103,58

25. 37 
III-2000

Hermann BLASL 
Opel Kadett C

A Hermann BLASL 
2:04.920 
1:59.983 
2:00.042

6:04.945
+1:19.775 

+0.017 103,58

26. 45 
III-1400

Gerald PUCHER 
Suzuki Swift GTI

A
Gerald PUCHER 
Rallye Club Semriach

2:06.378 
1:59.380 
1:59.873

6:05.631
+1:20.461 

+0.686 103,38

27. 226 
IV+2000

Nello BRAVIN 
Breda BRP 1/3, 2500

I
Nello BRAVIN 
Ruote del Pasato

2:29.609 
1:49.627 
1:47.089

6:06.325
+1:21.155 

+0.694 103,19

28. 60 
II-2000

Hemut HERZOG 
Renault Megane Coupe

A
Hemut HERZOG 
Herzog Motorsport

2:04.345 
2:04.023 
2:01.713

6:10.081
+1:24.911 

+3.756 102,14

29. 206 
V-2000

Erich EIBL 
Renault Formula 2000

A Erich EIBL 
2:04.285 
2:03.285 
2:03.032

6:10.602
+1:25.432 

+0.521 102,00

30. 97 
III-1600

Erich NÖMAYR 
Opel Kadet C Coupe

A Erich NÖMAYR 
2:05.749 
2:04.073 
2:03.856

6:13.678
+1:28.508 

+3.076 101,16

31. 117 
I-2000

Bernhard GASSLER 
Peugot 306 S16 Base

A
MSC Rottenegg 
MSC Rottenegg

2:09.241 
2:06.725 
2:04.821

6:20.787
+1:35.617 

+7.109 99,27

32. 44 
III-2000

Adolf WERNLE 
Daihatsu Charde GTI

A Adolf WERNLE 
2:21.978 
2:20.431 
2:01.051

6:43.460
+1:58.290 
+22.673 93,69

- 32 
III+2000

Andreas WIEDENHOFER 
VW Golf Rallye G60

A
Andreas WIEDENHOFER 
WRC Wiedenhofer

Odstopil/Retired 
Ni štartal/Not started 
Ni štartal/Not started

Odstopil 
Retired

- 29 
III+2000

Franz NOWAK 
Lancia Delta Integrale

A Franz NOWAK 
1:46.527 

Odstopil/Retired 
Ni štartal/Not started

Odstopil 
Retired

- 43 
III-1400

Tibor ROSENMAYR 
Mazda Mitu RX 7

A Tibor ROSENMAYR 
2:01.732 
1:59.742 

Odstopil/Retired

Odstopil 
Retired

- 23 
III+2000

Reinhard SCHLEGL 
Ford Escort Cosworth

A Reinhard SCHLEGL 
2:02.845 
2:00.419 

Ni štartal/Not started

Odstopil 
Retired

- 33 
III+2000

Stefan WIEDENHOFER 
Mazda 323 GT-R

A
Stefan WIEDENHOFER 
WRC Wiedenhofer

Ni štartal/Not started 
Ni štartal/Not started 
Ni štartal/Not started

Ni štartal 
Not started

Datum/Date:25.6.2006 Čas/Time:18:40:10


